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1 2 VESCO ANDREA

TANGHETTI MANUELA

IT

IT
FIAT 508 S BALILLA SPORT
REGISTRO FIAT ITALIANO

1

1934

34,00

1

1934

34,00

250,00

0
8.500,00 0,00

2 29 GAMBERINI ALESSANDRO

FABBRI LEONARDO

IT

IT
FIAT 508C
CLASSIC TEAM

1

1937

37,00

1

1937

37,00

406,00

0
15.022,00 6.522,00

3 7 GATTA MARCO

PICCINELLI EUGENIO

IT

IT
AMILCAR CGSS
SCUDERIA BRESCIA CORSE

1

1926

26,00

1

1926

26,00

591,00

0
15.366,00 6.866,00

4 30 CICUTTINI AMEDEO

GRILLO ROBERTO

IT

IT
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI
SCUD.REGOLARISTI FRIULANI

3

1970

70,00

3
1970

70,00

368,00
0

25.760,00 17.260,00

5 14 PIONA EMANUEL

POLOTTI BEATRICE

IT

IT
TRIUMPH TR 3
GAREDEPOCA

2

1956

56,00

2

1956

56,00

681,00

0
38.136,00 29.636,00

6 3 BELOMETTI ANDREA

DE MARCO LORENZO

IT

IT
FIAT 508 SPIDER SPORT
FRANCIACORTA MOTORI

1

1932

32,00

1

1932

32,00

1.311,00

0
41.952,00 33.452,00

7 15 CORNELIANI CORRADO

MURRU SANDRA

IT

IT
PORSCHE 356 A T2 CABRIO
CLASSIC TEAM

2

1958

58,00

2

1958

58,00

727,00

0
42.166,00 33.666,00

8 18 GANDOLFI FLAVIO

BRUNORI DINO

IT

IT
SIATA DAINA GRAN SPORT SPIDER
SCUDERIA BRESCIA CORSE

2

1952

52,00

2

1952

52,00

992,00

0
51.584,00 43.084,00

9 4 SALVINELLI FABIO

GROSSI GIANCARLO

IT

IT
LANCIA APRILIA
CLASSIC TEAM

1

1938

38,00

1
1938

38,00

1.440,00
0

54.720,00 46.220,00

10 24 PICCO CARLO

SOLDAN DARIO

IT

IT
PORSCHE 356 A T1 COUPE'
SCUD. REGOLARISTI FRIULANI

2

1957

57,00

2

1957

57,00

1.170,00

0
66.690,00 58.190,00

11 16 GIRARDI ALESSANDRO

MASTELLINI SIMONETTA

IT

IT
PORSCHE 356 PRE A
SCUDERIA BRESCIA CORSE

2

1955

55,00

2

1955

55,00

1.301,00

0
71.555,00 63.055,00

12 36 MASSARA GIULIO

SCHIRA SIMONA

IT

IT
BMW 2002 TURBO
LORO PIANA

4

1974

74,00

4

1974

74,00

1.020,00

0
75.480,00 66.980,00

13 11 PIARDI EZIO

PIARDI MARCO

IT

IT
ALFA ROMEO 6C
SCUDERIA BRESCIA CORSE

1

1930

30,00

1

1930

30,00

3.056,00

0
91.680,00 83.180,00

14 28 GACHE ALEJANDRO

SCHOJET PEDRO

AR

AR
FIAT OSCA 1500 CABRIO
LA GRAN CARRERA

2

1961
61,00

2

1961
61,00

1.606,00

0
97.966,00 89.466,00

15 12 FANTI LUCIA

VIARO ANTONIO

IT

IT
SIATA DAINA GRAN SPORT
CLASSIC TEAM

2

1952

52,00

2

1952

52,00

1.974,00

0
102.648,00 94.148,00

16 9 CIRESOLA GIORGIO

FRANCHINI STEFANO

IT

IT
FIAT 514 SPIDER
VCC ENRICO BERNARDI 

1

1931

31,00

1

1931

31,00

4.056,00

0
125.736,00 117.236,00

17 31 BARBA GIOVANNI

MAYER AMELIA

IT

IT
ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR
EMMEBI 70

3

1971

71,00

3

1971

71,00

1.820,00

0
129.220,00 120.720,00

18 27 REYES MARIANO

DONIKIAN FERNANDO

UR

AR
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINTV.
LA GRAN CARRERA 

2

1961

61,00

2

1961

61,00

2.883,00

700
218.563,00 210.063,00

19 26 DEROSA GAETANO

CIARALLO LAURA

IT

IT
PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTER
RUOTE CLASSICHE

2

1959

59,00

2

1959

59,00

3.764,00

0
222.076,00 213.576,00

20 35 ZOLI ALBERTO

MAZZINI GIOVANNI

IT

IT
LANCIA FULVIA RALLYE 1300S
CHC

3

1969

69,00

3

1969

69,00

4.856,00

0
335.064,00 326.564,00

21 25 CANTARELLI IVO

FIACCADORI ROBERTA

IT

IT
PORSCHE 356 A CABRIO
SCUDERIA SANMARTINO

2

1958

58,00

2

1958

58,00

6.161,00

0
357.338,00 348.838,00

22 33 LIGABUE OSCAR

RUOZI LINDA

IT

IT
TRIUMPH TR 4
SCUDERIA SANMARTINO

3

1965
65,00

3

1965
65,00

5.627,00

0
365.755,00 357.255,00

23 20 BRUNO DI CLARAFOND TANCRED

NOLLI PAOLO

I

IT
JAGUAR XK120
3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA

2

1953

53,00

2

1953

53,00

7.033,00

0
372.749,00 364.249,00
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24 32 FERRO GIANCARLO

PITTOLO SERGIO

IT

IT
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT
SCUD. REGOLARISTI FRIULANI

3

1963

63,00

3

1963

63,00

6.074,00

0
382.662,00 374.162,00

25 34 THIERBACH HELMUT

LENDLE JOCHEN

DE

DE
MERCEDES 230 SL

3

1966

66,00

3

1966

66,00

8.710,00

0
574.860,00 566.360,00

26 38 CONFALONIERI CLAUDIO

COGGIO DANIELA

IT

IT
CHEVROLET CORVETTE

4

1977

77,00

4

1977

77,00

8.398,00

0
646.646,00 638.146,00

27 22 GIERAT STANISLAW

GIERAT BARBARA

PL

PL
JAGUAR XK140
AUTOMOBILKLUB KRAKOWSKI

2

1955

55,00

2
1955

55,00

12.436,00
0

683.980,00 675.480,00

28 21 SUGIURA YASUYUKI

SHIMODA TETSUYA

JP

JP
OSCA MT4 2AD

2

1954

54,00

2

1954

54,00

20.329,00

300
1.113.966,001.105.466,00

29 23 KAZUHIKO IDE

CAMPOLI EZIO

JP

IT
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA BERLINA

2

1955

55,00

2

1955

55,00

22.301,00

300
1.243.055,001.234.555,00
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